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RTW Monson Club Championships 2021 - 27/11/2021 to 05/12/2021

Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM
 
Event 102  Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Norley, Georgia 40.40  
Rtw Monson-SE  92 Fok, Miriam 40.81  
Rtw Monson-SE  83 Chaturvedi, Safia 46.94  
Rtw Monson-SE  74 Irwin, Rose 52.86  
Rtw Monson-SE  95 Crossland, Charlotte 57.56  

 
Event 102  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Davidson, Verity 33.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Clary, Addison A 34.32  
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Goldberg, Dylan 36.76  
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Gowing, Isabel 36.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 105 Henson, Georgie 38.24  
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Bennison, Imogen 39.51  
Rtw Monson-SE 117 Wong, Valerie 40.14  
Rtw Monson-SE 108 Ballach, Billie M 40.32  
Rtw Monson-SE 119 Philips, Darcey 43.04  
Rtw Monson-SE 1110 Azurdia, Georgie 43.99  
Rtw Monson-SE 1011 Walmsley, Maya 44.23  
Rtw Monson-SE 1112 Lawson, Amélie 44.35  
Rtw Monson-SE 1013 Elliott, Eva 47.91  

 
Event 102  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Oliver, Emilia 28.44  
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Evans, Maddie 28.80  
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Edwards, Chloe 29.37  
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 30.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Smiley, Abi 30.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Huckle, Reese 31.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Gage, Phoebe 31.52  
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Hind, Maddie 31.67  
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Kowalczuk, Julia 32.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Meyer, Sophia 32.58  
Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Body, Anna L 32.80  
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Trueman, Lucy B 33.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Frost, Julia R 33.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 1314 Davidson, Savannah 34.18  
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Ross, Edith 34.49  
Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Holmes, Grace 35.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Howard, Katie 36.05  
Rtw Monson-SE 1218 Kalisch, Hazeley 37.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Russell, Lyla 45.73  

 
Event 102  Women 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Bennett, Emma J 28.10  
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Oliver, Emilia 28.44  
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Gable, Jessica 28.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 12*4 Evans, Maddie 28.80  
Rtw Monson-SE 15*4 Marshall, Isla 28.80  
Rtw Monson-SE 136 Edwards, Chloe 29.37  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2021 - 27/11/2021 to 05/12/2021

Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM

(Event 102  Women 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 167 Gable, Amy 29.67  
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 30.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 159 Barwick, Lily 30.68  
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Smiley, Abi 30.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Huckle, Reese 31.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 1512 Hamer, Evie 31.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 1313 Gage, Phoebe 31.52  
Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Hind, Maddie 31.67  
Rtw Monson-SE 1515 Seddon, Evie 31.89  
Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Kowalczuk, Julia 32.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 1617 Gridley, Aimee 32.37  
Rtw Monson-SE 1318 Meyer, Sophia 32.58  
Rtw Monson-SE 1319 Body, Anna L 32.80  
Rtw Monson-SE 1420 King, Scarlet 32.89  
Rtw Monson-SE 1221 Trueman, Lucy B 33.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 1222 Frost, Julia R 33.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 1123 Davidson, Verity 33.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 1324 Davidson, Savannah 34.18  
Rtw Monson-SE 1125 Clary, Addison A 34.32  
Rtw Monson-SE 1326 Ross, Edith 34.49  
Rtw Monson-SE 1227 Holmes, Grace 35.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 1228 Howard, Katie 36.05  
Rtw Monson-SE 1129 Goldberg, Dylan 36.76  
Rtw Monson-SE 1130 Gowing, Isabel 36.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 1231 Kalisch, Hazeley 37.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 1032 Henson, Georgie 38.24  
Rtw Monson-SE 1133 Bennison, Imogen 39.51  
Rtw Monson-SE 1534 Sneddon, Fern 39.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 1135 Wong, Valerie 40.14  
Rtw Monson-SE 1036 Ballach, Billie M 40.32  
Rtw Monson-SE  937 Norley, Georgia 40.40  
Rtw Monson-SE  938 Fok, Miriam 40.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 1139 Philips, Darcey 43.04  
Rtw Monson-SE 1140 Azurdia, Georgie 43.99  
Rtw Monson-SE 1041 Walmsley, Maya 44.23  
Rtw Monson-SE 1142 Lawson, Amélie 44.35  
Rtw Monson-SE 1243 Russell, Lyla 45.73  
Rtw Monson-SE  844 Chaturvedi, Safia 46.94  
Rtw Monson-SE 1045 Elliott, Eva 47.91  
Rtw Monson-SE  746 Irwin, Rose 52.86  
Rtw Monson-SE  947 Crossland, Charlotte 57.56  

 
Event 102  Women 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Bennett, Emma J 28.10  
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Oliver, Emilia 28.44  
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Gable, Jessica 28.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 15*4 Marshall, Isla 28.80  
Rtw Monson-SE 12*4 Evans, Maddie 28.80  
Rtw Monson-SE 186 Winchester, Isobel 28.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Edwards, Chloe 29.37  
Rtw Monson-SE 168 Gable, Amy 29.67  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2021 - 27/11/2021 to 05/12/2021

Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM

(Event 102  Women 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 139 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 30.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 1510 Barwick, Lily 30.68  
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Smiley, Abi 30.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Huckle, Reese 31.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 1513 Hamer, Evie 31.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 1314 Gage, Phoebe 31.52  
Rtw Monson-SE 1215 Hind, Maddie 31.67  
Rtw Monson-SE 1516 Seddon, Evie 31.89  
Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Kowalczuk, Julia 32.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 1618 Gridley, Aimee 32.37  
Rtw Monson-SE 1319 Meyer, Sophia 32.58  
Rtw Monson-SE 1320 Body, Anna L 32.80  
Rtw Monson-SE 1421 King, Scarlet 32.89  
Rtw Monson-SE 1222 Trueman, Lucy B 33.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 1223 Frost, Julia R 33.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 1124 Davidson, Verity 33.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 1325 Davidson, Savannah 34.18  
Rtw Monson-SE 1126 Clary, Addison A 34.32  
Rtw Monson-SE 1327 Ross, Edith 34.49  
Rtw Monson-SE 1228 Holmes, Grace 35.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 1229 Howard, Katie 36.05  
Rtw Monson-SE 1130 Goldberg, Dylan 36.76  
Rtw Monson-SE 1131 Gowing, Isabel 36.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 1232 Kalisch, Hazeley 37.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 1033 Henson, Georgie 38.24  
Rtw Monson-SE 1134 Bennison, Imogen 39.51  
Rtw Monson-SE 1535 Sneddon, Fern 39.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 1136 Wong, Valerie 40.14  
Rtw Monson-SE 1037 Ballach, Billie M 40.32  
Rtw Monson-SE  938 Norley, Georgia 40.40  
Rtw Monson-SE  939 Fok, Miriam 40.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 1140 Philips, Darcey 43.04  
Rtw Monson-SE 1141 Azurdia, Georgie 43.99  
Rtw Monson-SE 1042 Walmsley, Maya 44.23  
Rtw Monson-SE 1143 Lawson, Amélie 44.35  
Rtw Monson-SE 1244 Russell, Lyla 45.73  
Rtw Monson-SE 2545 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 46.56  
Rtw Monson-SE  846 Chaturvedi, Safia 46.94  
Rtw Monson-SE 1047 Elliott, Eva 47.91  
Rtw Monson-SE  748 Irwin, Rose 52.86  
Rtw Monson-SE  949 Crossland, Charlotte 57.56  


